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State of Connecticut 

Bureau of Rehabilitation Services Deaf Services Contact List 
 

Central Office 
 
Heidi A. F. Henaire      heidi.henaire@ct.gov 
Associate Education Consultant     
State Coordinator for the Deaf 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
55 Farmington Ave, 12th floor 
Hartford, CT 06105 
(860) 920-7163 VP 
 
Bridgeport and Stamford 
 
Lucy Trusock, RCD      lucrecia.trusock@ct.gov 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
1057 Broad Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06604 
(203) 416-6761 VP 
 
 
Hartford, Enfield, Danielson, Manchester, and New Britain 
 
Chris Reynolds, RCD     chris.reynolds@ct.gov  
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
184 Windsor Avenue 
Windsor, CT 06095 
(860) 920-7172 VP 
 
Juliana Kratsios, RCD     juliana.kratsios@ct.gov 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
184 Windsor Avenue 
Windsor, CT 06095 
(860) 856-6000 VP 
(860) 697-3527 Voice 
 
New Haven,  Middletown,  Norwich and  New London 
 
Simone Cossette, RCD     simone.cossette@ct.gov 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
370 James Street, Suite 306 
New Haven, CT 06513 
(203) 584-9840 VP 
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DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
113 Salem Turnpike, Suite 200 
Norwich, CT 06360 
(860) 237-3525 VP 
 
Waterbury, Danbury, and Torrington 
  
Audrey Stone, RCD      audrey.stone@ct.gov 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
249 Thomaston Avenue 
Waterbury, CT 06702 
(203) 577-5319 VP 
 
 
East Hartford- Employment Consultant 
 
Michael Posner, Employment Consultant  michael.posner@ct.gov 
DORS/Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 
893 Main Street, Suite 304 
East Hartford, CT 06108 
(860)509-4417 VP 
860-478-7949 Text Only 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


